>>   LOW VOLTAGE DC BRUSHLESS DIGITAL DRIVERS
Sl 10 A
Outline Dimension Drawings (Unit: mm)
Main Features:
91
95.5
23 48
4- 5 4

Sl 10 A
NAMEPLATE
MODEL DESIGNATION
HIGH PERFORMANCE SOLUTION FOR INDUSTRIAL AUTOMATION
SIGNAL AND POWER CONNECTIONS
Do not inspect components unless the lamp is off.
See manual for proper installation and operation.
Model SL10A Model
Input Power
Nominal Output
Serial Number
INPUT DC Power
VOLTAGE 48~80 V
VOLTAGE 0~80 V
Amps 10A
S/N 0510  0001
OUTPUT 3 phases
S L 10 A XX
(1)
(1) Product type: S- Series DC servo drive;
(2) Power supply: 48~80 VDC
(3) Nominal current：10A
(4) Type code;
(5) Software customized logo.
(2) (3) (4) (5)
SALES DIVISION: AGENZIA ING. PINI
S.S. San Vitale, 12/1 - 48026 Russi (RA) Italy
Phone +39 0544 580334/337/330 - Fax +39 0544 583143
Mob. cellpini@ing-pini.it - +39 348 4203810
E-mail: sales@ing-pini.it - info@ing-pini.it    -    www.ing-pini.it
MAIN PRODUCTION SITES
HAMBURG.RAVENNA.RUSSI
1
2
3
4
5
GND
+VDC
U
V
W
W - V +
V  -
U +
U  -
5
4
3
2
1
10
9
8
7
6
15
14
13
12
11
W +
0 V
+ 5 V
Z +
Z  -
B +
B  -
A +
A  -
FG
AGND Phase B +